
DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11510141 AKSHITA SAGAR ARORA

2 11510142 DEVAGE NAGPAL

3 11510143 RISHABH CHANANA

4 11510144 SAHIL SINGLA

5 11510145 NARENDRA KUMAWAT

6 11510146 NARINDER KAUR

7 11510147 ANUJ KUMAR

8 11510148 SAKSHAM SINGH

9 11510149 NAVNEET SINGH

10 11510150 AMIT KUMAR

11 11510152 AMANRAJ

12 11510153 SATPAL

13 11510154 JYOTSNA

14 11510156 ABHIJEET YADAV

15 11510157 RASHMI KUSHWAHA

16 11510158 AARTI MEENA

17 11510160 HIMANSHI

18 11510161 VAIBHAV BISHT

19 11510385 JYOTI

20 11510448 SHIPRA SAHU

21 11510638 MUKESH BHAKAR

22 11520002 PRIYAL DHIMAN

23 11520003 LAKSHAY MAKKAR

24 11520005 BHAGOTI CHOUDHARY

25 11520007 KAREENAH SINGH

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
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N= Students not submitted the registration form. Signature of Class Teacher with Date



26 11520008 ABHINAV MUDGAL

N= Students not submitted the registration form. Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11510162 KULKIN GOYAT

2 11510163 RISHABH MALHOTRA

3 11510164 MOHIT AGGARWAL

4 11510165 ADITYA GANOTRA

5 11510166 SHUBHAM DHULI

6 11510167 KAPIL YADAV

7 11510170 HARSHINI P

8 11510171 PANKAJ SONDHI

9 11510172 VAIBHAV

10 11510174 VIPIN

11 11510175 PAVAN KUMAR SWAMI

12 11510177 NITESH YADAV

13 11510178 RAVISHA

14 11510179 MOHIT CHOUHAN

15 11510181 RAHUL

16 11510182 MANAS SWARGIARY

17 11510183 AADITYA

18 11510184 VAIBHAV KUMAR

19 11510591 PARAS GANGWANI

20 11520009 LOKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT

21 11520010 PRASHANT SACHAN

23 11520013 AKASH PATEL

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (ODD SEMESTER) 2018-19

B.TECH.   4TH YEAR       7TH SEMESTER             SECTION  (CO-2)            SUBJECT___________________
Provisional Roll Sheet for ODD Semester 2018-19, Valid upto 31.08.2018                                     

N= Students not submitted the registration form. Signature of Class Teacher with Date



DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11510185 KHUSHWANT RAJ CHOUHAN

2 11510190 PRERANA GUPTA

3 11510191 DIKSHA RANI

4 11510192 KAPIL GARG

5 11510194 MUTCHAKALA VISHNU TEJA

6 11510195 LALIT

7 11510198 MUSKAN MANGLA

8 11510200 GUPTA MAYANK VIKAS

9 11510202 RAVI KUMAR

10 11510203 ARIJIT DEBNATH

11 11510204 MADDIPATI VINEETHA

12 11510206 AKHLAK HUSSAIN

13 11510207 YASH GULANI

14 11510208 CHINTAN

15 11510209 CHIRAG DAWRA

16 11510210 VAIBHAV GOEL

17 11510211 DIDDI SHIVA GANESH

18 11510212 NISHANT VARSHNAY

19 11510305 PRATEEK

20 11510455 SHRISTI PATHAK

21 11510582 ABHINAV MALIK

22 11520014 MOHINI AGRAWAL

23 11520015 HAPPY SINGH

24 11520016 PREM KRISHNA TUMMA

25 11520017 SANTOSH KUMAR GAUTAM

26 11520072 NAINA GUPTA

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
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DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 11510213 HARSHIT JAIN

2 11510214 KUSHAGRA

3 11510215 DINESH KUMAR SISODIYA

4 11510216 ABHAY SHARMA

5 11510217 BHARATHA SUBHASH CHANDRA

6 11510218 ANMOL D GUPTA

7 11510219 MENNI ABHIRAM

8 11510263 PAVAN KUMAR MEENA

9 11510319 SUSHIL KUMAR

10 11510378 YASH MANGLA

11 11510395 ABHINAV MITTAL

12 11510437 MOHIT KUMAR

13 11510453 REPAKA KISHAN TEJA

14 11510471 PATNAYAKUNI VANDANA SRI

15 11510486 DINESH

16 11510517 SHIVAM GARG

17 11520018 SOURABH

18 11520020 MANOJ NAGAR

19 11520021 VIKAS AGARWAL

20 11520022 SAGAR SINGH
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DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140602
KULDEEP (Repeat)                             
(COT-401, COT-403, COT-405, COT-447, COT-
411, COT-413)

2 11510521 DEEPANSHU JAKHAR

3 11510523 AYUSH JAIN

4 11510533 MANAN JAIN

5 11510534 ISHANK BHARDWAJ

6 11510536 CHHAVI JAIN

7 11510553 VARTIKA SHARMA

8 11510556 ANMOL J S PURI

9 11510571 AGAM SETH

10 11510576 NISHCHAY

11 11510630 ARVIND KUMAR MEENA

12 11510637 YASH KILANIYA

13 11510674 AKASH SHAH

14 11510685 SHATAK JAIN

15 11520023 ASHOK KUMAR

16 11520024 LOHITAKSH TREHAN

17 11520025 ANKUR

18 11520026 RITESH RANJAN

19 11530002 SAQIB KAMAL 

20 11530003 OYONIKA SAMAZDER 

PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (ODD SEMESTER) 2018-19
B.TECH.   4TH YEAR       7TH SEMESTER             SECTION  (CO-5)            SUBJECT___________________
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DATE 
Sr. 
No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

1 1140231 SHUBHAM YADAV (Repeat)

2 11510886 RISHI GUPTA

3 11520065 ANKIT BANSAL

4 11520067 NIKHIL JAIN

5 11520068 BADAVATH TARUN

6 11530007 ROHAN SHARMA 

7 11530010 CHANDAN DAS

8 11530011 SONU KUMAR CHAUDHARY 

9 11530013 AAYUSH SHRESTHA 

10 11530014 SACHIN JHA 

11 11530015 SURESH PAUDEL 

12 11530016 SANDEEP BHANDARI 

13 11530017 PRASHANT KUMAR 

14 11530018 SAURABH SINGH 

15 11530019 VAIBHAV VERMA 

16 11530021 ADITYA CHAUHAN 

17 11530023 VEDANT NEPAL  

18 11530024 M.D. REZWANUL HASSAN 

19 11530050 IMEDYA OSANDI WEERASINGHE 

20 11530051 R.R.N.P.A.B.W.M.P.A GALAGODA

21 11530052 ABHISHEK SINGH 

22 11530054 DEEKSHA SAREEN 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
PROGRESSIVE ATTENDANCE SHEET  FOR (ODD SEMESTER) 2018-19
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Sr. No. Roll No. NAME     \      LECTURE NO.  ---> Reg 1 2 3 4
14 11510156 ABHIJEET YADAV Y
19 11520002 PRIYAL DHIMAN

20 11520003 LAKSHAY MAKKAR

21 11520005 BHAGOTI CHOUDHARY

22 11520007 KAREENAH SINGH

23 11520008 ABHINAV MUDGAL

24 11510638 MUKESH BHAKAR

12 11510177 NITESH YADAV

15 11510181 RAHUL

19 11510591 PARAS GANGWANI

20 11520009 LOKESH KUMAR KUMAWAT

21 11520010 PRASHANT SACHAN

23 11520013 AKASH PATEL

12 11510206 AKHLAK HUSSAIN

17 11510211 DIDDI SHIVA GANESH

19 11520014 MOHINI AGRAWAL

20 11520015 HAPPY SINGH

21 11520016 PREM KRISHNA TUMMA

22 11520017 SANTOSH KUMAR GAUTAM

24 11510455 SHRISTI PATHAK

25 11510582 ABHINAV MALIK

26 11520072 NAINA GUPTA

14 11510471 PATNAYAKUNI VANDANA SRI

15 11510486 DINESH

16 11510517 SHIVAM GARG

17 11520018 SOURABH

18 11520020 MANOJ NAGAR

19 11520021 VIKAS AGARWAL

20 11520022 SAGAR SINGH

1 11510521 DEEPANSHU JAKHAR

2 11510523 AYUSH JAIN

3 11510533 MANAN JAIN



4 11510534 ISHANK BHARDWAJ

5 11510536 CHHAVI JAIN

6 11510553 VARTIKA SHARMA

7 11510556 ANMOL J S PURI

8 11510571 AGAM SETH

9 11510576 NISHCHAY

10 11510630 ARVIND KUMAR MEENA

11 11510637 YASH KILANIYA

12 11510674 AKASH SHAH

13 11510685 SHATAK JAIN

14 11510703 RAJNEESH

15 11530002 SAQIB KAMAL 

16 11530003 OYONIKA SAMAZDER 

17 11520023 ASHOK KUMAR

18 11520024 LOHITAKSH TREHAN

19 11520025 ANKUR

20 11520026 RITESH RANJAN

1 11530007 ROHAN SHARMA 

2 11530010 CHANDAN DAS

3 11530011 SONU KUMAR CHAUDHARY 

4 11530013 AAYUSH SHRESTHA 

5 11530014 SACHIN JHA 

6 11530015 SURESH PAUDEL 

7 11530016 SANDEEP BHANDARI 

8 11530017 PRASHANT KUMAR 

9 11530018 SAURABH SINGH 

10 11530019 VAIBHAV VERMA 

11 11530021 ADITYA CHAUHAN 

12 11530023 VEDANT NEPAL 

13 11530024 M.D. REZWANUL HASSAN 

14 11530050 IMEDYA OSANDI WEERASINGHE 

15 11530051 R.R.N.P.A.B.W.M.P.A GALAGODA

16 11530052 ABHISHEK SINGH 

17 11530054 DEEKSHA SAREEN 



19 11520065 ANKIT BANSAL

20 11520067 NIKHIL JAIN

21 11520068 BADAVATH TARUN



5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
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